
ŽEBŘÍČEK ČR 2018/19 dvouletý

     

# hráč body 2017/2018 2018/2019
EXCELLENT

DON 21
CLASSIC AR1

ROYAL 

ANTIQUE
TOP 16 RA1

1 Herout Aleš 33 976 36 726 15 613 5000 2800 2813 5000

2 Hustin Jean Marie 26 433 26 437 13 214 1500 2813 1575 2813 2813 1700

3 Rendla Jakub 20 914 29 160 6 334 1582 664 2813 1275

4 Zusmanovich Osip 20 483 20 311 10 327 2000 2109 886 3750 1582

5 Matějíček Jan 19 521 28 032 5 505 633 1582 1181 2109

6 Svoboda Miroslav 14 806 17 103 6 254 844 2109 1181 1582 538

7 Prchal Jindřich 14 283 15 144 8 820 1125 2813 664 2109 2109

8 Williams Heath 14 195 16 807 5 791 2100 2109 1582

9 Stroughair Richard 13 899 26 026 886 886

10 Kohout Daniel 13 799 15 998 5 800 2109 1582 2109

11 Křenek Lukáš 13 560 27 120 0

12 Kubálek Ondřej 13 207 15 462 5 476 1125 1582 1187 1582

13 Forman Martin 13 091 13 336 6 423 475 1582 664 1582 1582 538

14 Milý Daniel 12 547 16 404 4 345 1181 1582 1582

15 Chren Ján 12 455 14 553 5 178 633 1187 886 890 1582

16 Kubiš Jiří 11 656 12 648 5 332 1582 3750

17 Stehlík Jiří 10 328 8 955 5 850 844 1582 886 1582 956

18 Horní Jaroslav 10 128 11 884 4 186 1187 890 2109

19 Šubert Lubomír 9 825 14 748 2 451 356 890 667 538

20 Chládek Ota 9 463 10 562 4 182 1187 886 2109

21 Šlehofr David 8 973 13 002 2 472 890 1582

22 Mejzlík Josef 7 422 6 663 4 090 633 667 886 1187 717

23 Ondračka Luděk 7 383 7 201 3 782 844 890 664 667 717

24 Kubíček Tomáš 7 109 0 7 109 2109 5000

25 Al-Tamimi Zaid 6 765 9 311 2 109 2109

26 Polák Karel 6 484 9 922 1 523 633 890

27 Žák Petr 6 241 4 528 3 977 1187 886 1187 717

28 Pavlár Aleš 6 090 5 195 3 492 356 1582 664 890

29 Luner Radek 5 665 11 330 0

30 Rabel Ivo 5 031 7 394 1 334 667 667

31 Salavec Karel 4 976 6 837 1 557 890 667

32 Privitzer Stanislav 4 750 2 000 3 750 3750

33 Zlámaný Jiří 4 231 6 681 890 890

34 Gulik Michael 4 223 5 281 1 582 1582

35 Ries Robert 4 160 2 048 3 136 890 664 1582

36 Dršata Martin 4 151 2 819 2 741 1187 664 890

37 Meisner Jan 4 000 8 000 0

38 Cupal Martin 3 975 7 949 0

39 Husain Aamir 3 895 3 644 2 073 886 1187

40 Marvan Vojtěch 3 788 6 241 667 667

41 Pícha Filip 3 728 2 819 2 318 890 890 538

42 Jílek Pavel 3 612 7 224 0

43 Číž Michal 3 576 0 3 576 1187 664 1187 538

44 Kocián Josef 3 476 6 951 0

45 Michal Kryštof 3 408 6 816 0

46 Kapalka Martin 3 307 0 3 307 1187 1582 538

47 Lukáč Filip 3 224 5 120 664 664

48 Hajdovský Marek 3 200 6 400 0

49 Ferenčík Martin 3 154 6 307 0

50 Kouba Jaroslav 3 026 4 363 844 844

51 Chvátal Jan 2 870 5 740 0

52 Cron Michael 2 529 3 277 890 890

53 Kučera Jaroslav 2 365 2 000 1 365 475 890

54 Kaláč Marek 2 314 819 1 904 1187 717

55 Kotyza Milan 2 225 0 2 225 356 664 667 538

56 Mrázek Radovan 2 143 0 2 143 1187 956

57 Babáčková Michaela 2 095 0 2 095 667 890 538

58 Vacenovský Jan 1 916 667 1 582 1582

59 Sukupová Zdenka 1 872 0 1 872 667 667 538

60 Klajn Lubomír 1 815 3 630 0

61 Novotný Josef 1 774 1 173 1 187 1187

62 Šnejdar Zdeněk 1 701 3 402 0

63 Svoboda Tomáš 1 699 667 1 365 475 890

64 Brejtr Jan 1 639 3 277 0

64 Halamka Pavel 1 639 3 277 0

64 Aust Jiří 1 639 3 277 0

67 Pištěk Jan 1 597 819 1 187 1187

68 Rush Andrew 1 575 0 1 575 1575

69 Hrubčo Matěj 1 553 1 325 890 890
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70 Zhou Hao 1 334 2 667 0

71 Všetečka Radek 1 300 819 890 890

72 Tomaštík Martin 1 153 2 305 0

73 Kašpar David 1 000 2 000 0

73 Jireš Radek 1 000 2 000 0

73 Švorc Jiří 1 000 2 000 0

73 Malanta Jaromír 1 000 2 000 0

73 Brzica Michal 1 000 2 000 0

78 Dobrynský Věnceslav 927 1 854 0

79 Břicháček Libor 800 1 600 0

80 Bejček Tomáš 667 0 667 667

81 Zajac Roman 664 0 664 664

82 Dragoun Petr 475 0 475 475

83 Šťastný Vladimír 450 900 0

84 Urban Dan 410 819 0

84 Landsfeld Filip 410 819 0

86 Bardonek Břetislav 356 0 356 356

87 Vimr Jan 334 667 0

87 Kouba Aleš 334 667 0
87 Téma Libor 334 667 0

90 Jech Tomáš 253 506 0

počet hráčů 78 59 20 40 26 38 16 17
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     

# hráč 2018/2019
EXCELLENT

DON 21
CLASSIC AR1

ROYAL 

ANTIQUE
TOP 16 RA1

1 Herout Aleš 15 613 5000 2800 2813 5000

2 Hustin Jean Marie 13 214 1500 2813 1575 2813 2813 1700

3 Zusmanovich Osip 10 327 2000 2109 886 3750 1582

4 Prchal Jindřich 8 820 1125 2813 664 2109 2109

5 Kubíček Tomáš 7 109 2109 5000

6 Forman Martin 6 423 475 1582 664 1582 1582 538

7 Rendla Jakub 6 334 1582 664 2813 1275

8 Svoboda Miroslav 6 254 844 2109 1181 1582 538

9 Stehlík Jiří 5 850 844 1582 886 1582 956

10 Kohout Daniel 5 800 2109 1582 2109

11 Williams Heath 5 791 2100 2109 1582

12 Matějíček Jan 5 505 633 1582 1181 2109

13 Kubálek Ondřej 5 476 1125 1582 1187 1582

14 Kubiš Jiří 5 332 1582 3750

15 Chren Ján 5 178 633 1187 886 890 1582

16 Milý Daniel 4 345 1181 1582 1582

17 Horní Jaroslav 4 186 1187 890 2109

18 Chládek Ota 4 182 1187 886 2109

19 Mejzlík Josef 4 090 633 667 886 1187 717

20 Žák Petr 3 977 1187 886 1187 717

21 Ondračka Luděk 3 782 844 890 664 667 717

22 Privitzer Stanislav 3 750 3750

23 Číž Michal 3 576 1187 664 1187 538

24 Pavlár Aleš 3 492 356 1582 664 890

25 Kapalka Martin 3 307 1187 1582 538

26 Ries Robert 3 136 890 664 1582

27 Dršata Martin 2 741 1187 664 890

28 Šlehofr David 2 472 890 1582

29 Šubert Lubomír 2 451 356 890 667 538

30 Pícha Filip 2 318 890 890 538

31 Kotyza Milan 2 225 356 664 667 538

32 Mrázek Radovan 2 143 1187 956

33 Al-Tamimi Zaid 2 109 2109

34 Babáčková Michaela 2 095 667 890 538

35 Husain Aamir 2 073 886 1187

36 Kaláč Marek 1 904 1187 717

37 Sukupová Zdenka 1 872 667 667 538

38 Gulik Michael 1 582 1582

38 Vacenovský Jan 1 582 1582

40 Rush Andrew 1 575 1575

41 Salavec Karel 1 557 890 667

42 Polák Karel 1 523 633 890

43 Kučera Jaroslav 1 365 475 890

43 Svoboda Tomáš 1 365 475 890

45 Rabel Ivo 1 334 667 667

46 Novotný Josef 1 187 1187

46 Pištěk Jan 1 187 1187

48 Zlámaný Jiří 890 890

48 Cron Michael 890 890

48 Hrubčo Matěj 890 890

48 Všetečka Radek 890 890

52 Stroughair Richard 886 886

53 Kouba Jaroslav 844 844

54 Marvan Vojtěch 667 667

54 Bejček Tomáš 667 667

56 Lukáč Filip 664 664
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56 Zajac Roman 664 664

58 Dragoun Petr 475 475

59 Bardonek Břetislav 356 356



MASTERS TOUR 2018

# hráč body I. II. III. IV. V. MČR

1 Williams Heath 4 000 2000 2000

2 Hustin Jean Marie 3 000 1500 1500

3 Stroughair Richard 2 250 1125 1125

4 Stehlík Jiří 1 969 844 1125

5 Svoboda Miroslav 1 688 844 844

6 Žák Petr 1 477 633 844

6 Šubert Lubomír 1 477 633 844

8 Rendla Jakub 1 125 1125 0

9 Al-Tamimi Zaid 844 844 0

9 Mejzlík Josef 844 0 844

11 Chren Ján 633 633

11 Jílek Pavel 633 633

11 Novotný Josef 633 633

11 Dobrynský věnceslav 633 633

11 Ondračka Luděk 633 0 633

11 Kaláč Marek 633 0 633

11 Pavlár Aleš 633 0 633

11 Mrázek Radovan 633 0 633

19 Šťastný Vladimír 475 475

19 Malanta Jaromír 475 475

21 Šlehofr David 0 0

21 Horní Jaroslav 0 0

21 Michal Kryštof 0 0

15 12
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